$629
71.840.20
20,000kg Air Operated Hydraulic Jack
Min Height:210mm  Max Height:450mm  Weight:53kg
35,000kg  71.840.35  $895
Min Height:250mm  Max Height:525mm Weight:58.5kg
50,000kg  71.840.50  $999
Min Height:290mm  Max Height:600mm  Weight:72kg

Run-Time, Comfortable Back Pack Tank Design
Air Reversible Angle Drill 3/8” Dr
Type Keyed Chuck, Free Speed - 1,700rpm
$149
21.403.10
Dead Blow Hammer 1400g
Length: 370mm
$39
41.2569.40
NEWNEWNEW
Dead Blow Sledge Hammer 5.5kg
Length: 910mm
$169
41.2569.80
NEWNEWNEW
$79
41.TWTA.10
Digital Torque Adaptor 1/2” Dr
40-200 Nm (29.5-147.6 lb-ft)
201pc 42” 8 Drawer
Tool Kit
END OF FINANCIAL YEAR SALE
RRP $999
Micrometer Torque Wrench
1/4” Dr 6-30Nm (4.4-22.1 ft/lbs)
3/8” Dr  41.TW03.10  $95
1/2” Dr  41.TW04.0  $109
3/4” Dr  41.TW06.10  $199
1” Dr  41.TW08.10  $599
$89
41.TW02.1041cc Chain Saw
Powerful 41cc Engine, Walbro Carburetor, 16”
Oregon Bar and Chain, Tool-Free Chain, Tension-
ing, Easier to Pull Start System, Engine Primer
Pump for Easier Starting, Easy to Adjust Chain